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Main Info

Model NAJAD 410
Manufacturer Najadvarvet AB (SWE)

Designer judel/vrolijk & co.
Category Centercockpit cruiser
Year 2011

Location Westschweden

Flag Sweden

VAT status EU-VAT paid

Material GRP

Rig Sloop with furling mast
Cabins 2

Berths 6

Tel.: +49(0)4343/42 27 0

NAJAD 410

Dimensions & Material

LOA

LWL

Beam

Draft
Displacement
Sail area
Engine
Power
Drive

Fresh water
Fuel

Holding tank

12.20m

10.78 m

3.85m

1.90m

122t

85m’

VOLVO PENTA D2-55
55 PS/40 KW
Saildrive mit Faltpropeller
610 L

230L

60 L

Boat sold.
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